
Gross Pick Your U.S. Open Partner

White Tees FlightWhite Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 Beiler ChrisBeiler Chris 79

T1 Mckee RichMckee Rich 79

-- Miller TroyMiller Troy 81

T3 Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 82

T3 Simansky JohnSimansky John 82

-- Smoker TimSmoker Tim 86

T5 Blittensdorf TylerBlittensdorf Tyler 90

T5 Hogue SamHogue Sam 90

-- Neff DarrenNeff Darren 90

7 Beiler RobBeiler Rob 92

-- Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 92

8 Henkel JimHenkel Jim 94

-- Bills AdamBills Adam 96

-- Gotti RichGotti Rich 96

-- Frey JoelFrey Joel 97

-- Pettus JamesPettus James 97

9 Skovira JacobSkovira Jacob 97

-- Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 107

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Peterson RayPeterson Ray 76

2 Stenclik JerryStenclik Jerry 81

T3 Economos PeteEconomos Pete 85

T3 Frey CraigFrey Craig 85

5 Sample HaroldSample Harold 86

T6 Buehler PaulBuehler Paul 87

T6 Copes WayneCopes Wayne 87

T6 Stewart SteveStewart Steve 87

9 Scott JoeScott Joe 88

-- Waltman BillWaltman Bill 88

-- Sams DossSams Doss 89

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+7

+7

+9

+10

+10

+14

+18

+18

+18

+20

+20

+22

+24

+24

+25

+25

+25

+35

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+4

+9

+13

+13

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+17

2022 Wednesday League2022 Wednesday League
Round 11 LeaderboardRound 11 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8569027440909769251?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911400
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938133465841
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911402
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911406
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938133465839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938133465840
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911404
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911405
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938133465843
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938133465842
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911383
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938066356936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569035938099911380
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-- Kennedy JerryKennedy Jerry 90

-- Kimble BillKimble Bill 90

-- Bishop NedBishop Ned 92

10 Hnat JohnHnat John 92

T11 Greer DannyGreer Danny 93

-- Rishell MontyRishell Monty 93

T11 Sebring ScottSebring Scott 93

-- Garverich DickGarverich Dick 96

-- Ewen JohnEwen John 98

-- Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 98

-- Mareino CliffMareino Cliff 99

13 Mingle AlMingle Al 103

-- Casey JohnCasey John 104

-- Healy MikeHealy Mike 105

-- Engle BobEngle Bob 106
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Net Pick Your U.S. Open Partner

White Tees FlightWhite Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

-- Beiler ChrisBeiler Chris 65

1 Frey JoelFrey Joel 66

2 Miller TroyMiller Troy 67

-- Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 71

-- Mckee RichMckee Rich 72

3 Smoker TimSmoker Tim 72

4 Neff DarrenNeff Darren 73

5 Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 74

6 Gotti RichGotti Rich 75

-- Blittensdorf TylerBlittensdorf Tyler 76

7 Pettus JamesPettus James 76

-- Beiler RobBeiler Rob 77

8 Bills AdamBills Adam 77

-- Hogue SamHogue Sam 77

-- Simansky JohnSimansky John 77

-- Henkel JimHenkel Jim 79

-- Skovira JacobSkovira Jacob 80

9 Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 86

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Bishop NedBishop Ned 68

-- Peterson RayPeterson Ray 70

-- Stenclik JerryStenclik Jerry 70

T2 Kimble BillKimble Bill 72

T2 Waltman BillWaltman Bill 72

4 Garverich DickGarverich Dick 73

5 Ewen JohnEwen John 75

6 Rishell MontyRishell Monty 76

-- Economos PeteEconomos Pete 77

T7 Hagen CaseyHagen Casey 77

T7 Kennedy JerryKennedy Jerry 77
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T7 Mareino CliffMareino Cliff 77

-- Sample HaroldSample Harold 77

T7 Sams DossSams Doss 77

-- Buehler PaulBuehler Paul 79

-- Hnat JohnHnat John 79

-- Sebring ScottSebring Scott 79

11 Engle BobEngle Bob 80

-- Frey CraigFrey Craig 80

-- Greer DannyGreer Danny 80

-- Stewart SteveStewart Steve 80

12 Casey JohnCasey John 81

-- Copes WayneCopes Wayne 83

-- Mingle AlMingle Al 83

-- Scott JoeScott Joe 83

13 Healy MikeHealy Mike 87
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569036064130358025
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569036064130358021


Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Beiler ChrisBeiler Chris 2 $26.00 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 15

Henkel JimHenkel Jim 1 $13.00 Birdie on 13

Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 1 $13.00 Birdie on 12

Mckee RichMckee Rich 1 $13.00 Birdie on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $65.00Total Purse Allocated: $65.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8569030486712670758?called_from=&round_index=11
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569036306326248275


Net Skins - Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Frey JoelFrey Joel 1 $35.00 Double Eagle on 18

Henkel JimHenkel Jim 1 $35.00 Eagle on 13

Garverich DickGarverich Dick 1 $35.00 Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $105.00Total Purse Allocated: $105.00
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Round 11 LeaderboardRound 11 Leaderboard
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569044389186263947
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8569044389219818398


Closest to the Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Stewart Steve $7.50 CTP #12 2'10"

None Henkel Jim $7.50 CTP #17 12'7"

None Economos Pete $7.50 CTP #4 6'

None Engle Bob $7.50 CTP #8 5'5"

Total Purse Allocated: $30.00Total Purse Allocated: $30.00

White Tees US Open Partner

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse PointsPoints DetailsDetails

None Beiler Chris $20.00 50.00 1st Place Gross (Justin Thomas 69) 148

None Miller Troy $20.00 50.00 1st Place Net (Dustin Johnson 68) 135

None Simansky John $15.00 35.00 2nd Place Gross (Justin Thomas 69) 151

None Frey Joel $15.00 35.00 2nd Place Net (Cam Smith 71) 137

None Mckee Rich $10.00 25.00 3rd Place Gross (Danny McCarthy 73) 152

None Hogue Jerry $10.00 25.00 3rd Place Net (Scott Schueffler 70) 141

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00Total Purse Allocated: $90.00

Total Points Allocated: 220.00Total Points Allocated: 220.00

Golf Tees US Open Partner

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse PointsPoints DetailsDetails

None Peterson Ray $20.00 50.00 1st Place Gross (Cam Smith 71) 147

None Bishop Ned $20.00 50.00 1st Place Net (Collin Morikowa 69) 137

None Garverich Dick $15.00 35.00 2nd Place Net (Rory McIlroy 67) 140

None Stenclik Jerry $15.00 35.00 2nd Place Gross (Justin Thomas 69) 150

None Economos Pete $7.50 25.00 3rd Place Gross (Justin Thomas 69) 154

None Buehler Paul $7.50 25.00 3rd Place Gross (Rory McIlroy 67) 154

None Kimble Bill $7.50 25.00 3rd Place Net (Justin Thomas 69) 141

None Waltman Bill $7.50 25.00 3rd Place Net (Justin Thomas 69) 141

None Beiler Rob $0.00 5.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8569033468929923623?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8572277156476901992?called_from=&round_index=11
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8572277839745800809?called_from=&round_index=11


None Bills Adam $0.00 5.00

None Blittensdorf Tyler $0.00 5.00

None Casey John $0.00 5.00

None Copes Wayne $0.00 5.00

None Engle Bob $0.00 5.00

None Ewen John $0.00 5.00

None Frey Craig $0.00 5.00

None Gotti Rich $0.00 5.00

None Greer Danny $0.00 5.00

None Hagen Casey $0.00 5.00

None Healy Mike $0.00 5.00

None Henkel Jim $0.00 5.00

None Hewitt Jyuji $0.00 5.00

None Hnat John $0.00 5.00

None Hogue Sam $0.00 5.00

None Kennedy Jerry $0.00 5.00

None Mareino Cliff $0.00 5.00

None Mingle Al $0.00 5.00

None Neff Darren $0.00 5.00

None Pettus James $0.00 5.00

None Rishell Monty $0.00 5.00

None Sample Harold $0.00 5.00

None Sams Doss $0.00 5.00

None Scott Joe $0.00 5.00

None Sebring Scott $0.00 5.00

None Skovira Jacob $0.00 5.00

None Smoker Tim $0.00 5.00

None Stewart Steve $0.00 5.00

None Van Norman Ron $0.00 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Total Points Allocated: 420.00Total Points Allocated: 420.00
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